P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
DESCRIPTION
UNIPOWER’s DPBF1U Series of all Front
Connected DC circuit breaker distribution panels
provide distribution and overload protection for
8 DC loads up to 30A.  The 1RU mounting position

FRONT VIEW
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (mm).
ORDERING GUIDE
Model No.: DPBF1U-A--B--
CODE VOLTAGE
1 24/48V
6 12V
POLARITY NEUTRAL - May be connected
for Positive or Negative Ground operation.
CONNECTION DETAILS
Crimp Lugs for input bus bars
should be ordered separately.
For a kit of 4 two-hole lugs for
#6AWG wire order part number
775-1434-0000.
0.625”
1.48”
0.5”
0.34”
0.375”
0.65”
0.32”
Connectors are Phoenix Contact
spring clamp type.  Wires (16-26AWG)
do not require any termination.
CODE OPTION
S Single Bus
8-way *
* A & B sides must be identical
voltage and connected with the
same polarity.
BREAKERS
AMPS CODE
1 F
2.5 G
5 H
10 I
15 J
20 K
25 L
30 M